
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 17th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1931.

EXPOETBD PROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Latvia
Denmark ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Channel Islands ...
British India
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the •
17th December, 1931, to
mid-day on the 21st
December, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
.. .

. .

Refined, in
bars.

£
...
...
2,020

43,200
1,406,036

264,072
...
...

200

1,715,628

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
• • •

• ••

3,000
39,316
...
...•

42,316

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
. . .
...
.. .
...
.. ....

. . .

Total of
Gold.

£
...

2,020
46,200

1,445,352
264,072

• * •

. ..

200

1,757,844

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
• • »
.. .
.. .
.. .
...
...
...
...

..,

Refined.

£
40,163

1,065
1,450

...

...
42,356

1,120

86,154

Coin.
A.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

.. .

...

.. .

...
1,100

...

1,100

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
• ••

75
...
...
..i
...

7fi

Total of
Silver.

£
40,163

1,065
1,450

75
...
...
1,100

42,356
1,120

87,329

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
40,163

1,065
3,470

46,275
1,445,352

264,072
1,100

42,356
1,320

1,845,173

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
21st December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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