AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 17th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1931.

EXPORTED PROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
;	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion. Coi		in.		Total of	
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Latvia Denmark Germany Netherlands France Switzerland Channel Islands British India Other Countries	 	£ 2,020 43,200 1,406,036 264,072 200	£ 3,000 39,316 	£	£ 2,020 46,200 1,445,352 264,072 	£	£ 40,183 1,065 1,450 42,356 1,120	£ 1,100	£ 75	£ 40,163 1,065 1,450 75 1,100 42,356 1,120	£ 40,163 1,065 3,470 46,275 1,445,369 264,072 1,100 42,356 1,320
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 17th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1931.	• .	1,715,528	42,316		1,757,844		86,154	1,100	75	87,329	1,845,173

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 21st December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.